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Inter-American Development Bank - IDB

Outcome:
al resources.

Indicators

1.1 Environmental licenses that benefit
from automated processes for analysis of
impacts and risks on natural resources.

1.2 Environmental licenses that
incorporate climate change among the
variables of analysis for decision making.

rﬂ RF Indicatsr

Flags* Unit of

Outputs: Annual Physical and Financial Progress

Measure Baseline
% 0.00
% 0.00

Baseline
Year

2021

2021

Means of verification

Informe de la Entidad
ANLA.

Informe de la Entidad
ANLA.

P(a)

P(a)

1 Decision-making in the environmental licensing processes of ANLA is based on continuous diagnosis of the current

EOP

100.00

100.00

1 1. Fortalecimiento técnico para dar respuesta a las necesidades de los diferentes grupos de la enti

dad, sus intrumentos técnicos y politicas de regulacion.

Outputs

1.1 Capacity training plans implemented
in the internal Coordination areas of
ANLA.

1.2 Document with conceptual design that
incorporates climate change information in
the environmental licensing framework
elaborated.

1.3 Technical proposal for articulation of
the offsets of the biotic environment and
the carbon market formulated.

Output Description

Unit of Measure

Numero

Numero

Numero

Baseline

Baseline Year

2021 Informe de la ANLA

2021 Informe de la ANLA

2021 Informe de la ANLA

2 2. Fortalecimiento del conocimiento y de las capacidades tecnolégicas en el Centro de Monitoreo de

Recursos Naturales (CMRN) de la ANLA.
Outputs

2.1 Management information systems

(MIS) implemented

2.2 Virtual platforms improved

2.3 Training workshops delivered

2.4 Individuals Trained

2.5 New databases created

2.6 Transparency and accountability
mechanisms implemented

Output Description

Tableros de Control
construidos o
actualizados.

Informes Periodicos
automatizados (por
plataforma virtual)

Capacitacion en
diversas tematicas de
la entidad.

Profesionales
pertencinentes al
CMRN reciben
capacitacion en el
manejo de

Base de datos en la
nube, con
modelaciones
realizadas.

Sistema de Monitoreo
en tiempo real en la
nube concebido e
implementado.

Unit of Measure

Systems (#)

Platforms (#)

Workshops (#)

Individuals (#)

Databases (#)

Transparency &
Accountability
Mechanisms (#)

Baseline

Baseline Year

2021 Informe de la ANLA

2021 Informe de la ANLA

2021 Informe de la ANLA

2021 Informe de la ANLA

2021 Informe de la ANLA

2021 Informe de la ANLA

3 3. Soporte Técnico para el fortalecimiento del indice de Desempefio Ambiental (IDA) en el marco de |

a gobernanza ambiental.

Outputs

3.1 Monitoring and evaluation systems
implemented

3.2 Governance models
designed/implemented

Other Cost

Total Cost

T CRF Indicator

Output Description

Indicadores para
procesos de
normalizacion,
ponderacién y
agregacion validados.

La propuesta final del
IDA incorpora
mecanismos de
gobernanza.

j_* Standard Oulput Indicator

Unit of Measure

M&E systems (#)

Models (#)

Baseline

Baseline Year

2021 Informe de la ANLA

2021 Informe de la ANLA

Means of verification

P(a)

P(a)

Means of verification

P(a)

P(a)

Means of verification

P(a)

]

P(a)

2021

2021

2021

Physical Progress

2022

2023

Physical Progress

2022

20

20

2023

Physical Progress

2022

2023

10

10

20

20

10

10

EOP

EOP

40

40

2021

P(a)

P(a)

2021

P(a)

P(a)

2021

P(a)

P(a)

2021

P(a)

Financial Progress

2022
25000

25000

15000

15000

5000

5000

2023
25000

25000

2500

2500

2500

2500

Financial Progress

2022
24000

24000

30000

30000

30000

30000

30000

30000

65000

65000

35000

35000

2023
34000

34000

35000

35000

30000

30000

30000

30000

65000

65000

35000

35000

Financial Progress

2022
18000

18000

20000

20000

2022

$297,000.00
$297,000.00

2023
20000

20000

19000

19000

2023

$298,000.00
$298,000.00

EOP
50000

50000

17500

17500

7500

7500

EOP
58000

58000

65000

65000

60000

60000

60000

60000

130000

130000

70000

70000

EOP
38000

38000

39000

39000

Total Cost

Theme

Institutional
Development

Institutional
Development

Institutional
Development

Theme

Institutional
Development

Institutional
Development

Institutional
Development

Institutional
Development

Institutional
Development

Institutional
Development

Theme

Institutional
Development

Institutional
Development

$595,000.00
$595,000.00

Fund

SUS

SuUS

SUS

Fund

SUS

SUS

SUS

SUS

SUS

SUS

Fund

SUS

SUS

Flags

Flags

Flags



